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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology
(IIT) Kalyani, West Bengal

ALL

ALL

[seorm

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kalyani, West
Bengal

Indian Institute of Information

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

9907

731

4122

8687

608

3375

2021

29311

1247

4951

28928

981

4683

11071

755

5539

2962

33282

1247

-
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Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bengal

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11138 12337
Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bengal

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 5960 6726
Technology(IlIT) Kalyani, West Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bengal

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 3045 3513
Technology(llIT) Kalyani, West Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bengal
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