9/29/22, 4:41 PM JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	1					
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Information Ted	Indian Institute of Information Technology				
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Information Ted (IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal				
Academic Program	ALL					
eat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EW Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD g/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the co	Ranks with	in Respective	Categories.		ry Ranks
	,	•				_

9/29/22, 4:41 PM JoSAA

					Rank	Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9907	28928
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	731	981
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4122	4683
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8687	11071
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	608	755
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3375	5539
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2021	2962
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29311	33282
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1247	1247
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4951	5 <b>1</b> Top

9/29/22, 4:41 PM JoSAA

Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11138	12337
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5960	6726
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kalyani, West Bengal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3045	3513

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







